Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.73
2:19.44
2:20.41
2:20.83
2:24.79
2:25.96
2:27.79
2:29.92
2:30.52
2:32.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.96
2:24.79
2:30.52
2:18.73
2:20.41
2:32.00
2:19.44
2:27.79
2:20.83

2:29.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503

442
432
416
398
393

WA Pts

432
442
393
503
485
382
495
416
480
398

Round

m I I I I

Round

m m I I

T

Date

01/05/16
03/05/15
01/05/16
04/04/15
17/02/19
16/02/20
03/05/15
20/07/14
12/03/17
03/04/16

Date

16/02/20
17/02/19
12/03/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
03/04/16
03/05/15
03/05/15
04/04/15
20/07/14

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Basildon
Wycombe
Guildford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Norwich
Norwich
Guildford
Luton
Luton
Norwich

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Bishop Stort

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



