Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.73	503	F	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:19.44	495	F	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:20.41	485	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:20.83	480	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:24.79	442	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
2:25.96	432	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:27.79	416	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:29.92	398	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
2:30.52	393	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
2:32.00	382	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Harlow Pen	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.96	432	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:24.79	442	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
2:30.52	393	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
2:18.73	503	F	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:20.41	485	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:32.00	382	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Harlow Pen	1
2:19.44	495	F	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:27.79	416	Н	03/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:20.83	480	F	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
2:29.92	398	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3